
Sparkling
Brave Goose ‘The Gosling’ Prosecco
McGuigan Zero* Sparkling

White
2024 Pauletts Riesling
2024 Passing Clouds Riesling
2024 Wine x Sam Pinot Gris
2023 Mount Towrong Grillo
2022 Young Tree Marsanne

2024 MWC Chardonnay
2021 Musk Lane Chardonnay
2023 Sentio Chardonnay
McGuigan Zero* Chardonnay

Pink + Orange
2021 Musk Lane Fiano
Brave Goose ‘Amici e Famiglia’ Rose
2023 Curly Flat White Pinot

Red
2024 Silent Way Pinot Noir
2024 Passing Clouds Pinot Noir
2023 Mt Towrong Giovanni
2022 Flynns Wines Sangiovese
2022 Diego Damiano Dolcetto d’Alba 

2022 Condie ‘Paisani’ Nero d’Avola
2022 Mount Towrong Lagrein
2023 Wine x Sam Primitivo
2021 Musk Lane ‘Champ Rouge’ Cabernet Sauvignon et al.

2021 Condie ‘The Gwen’ Shiraz
2021 Flynns Wines MC Shiraz
2021 Tellurian Sommet Shiraz

Sweet
2024 McPherson Wines Aimee’s Garden Moscato

14 | 45
10 | 30

15 | 50
80

15 | 50
58
80

15 | 50
80
125

10 | 30

65
16 | 60

75

16 | 60
70
75

21 | 85
90

 
16 | 60

55
15 | 55

70

16 | 60
75

130

10 | 30

no split bills
 10% surcharge applies on Saturday | 15% surcharge applies on Public Holiday



on tap
Peroni Nastro 5%
Hausmix margarita
  + spicy

beer
Peroni Red
Peroni Nastro 3.5%
Peroni Nastro 0.0%

spritz
aperol
limoncello
campari
raspberry 

classic
negroni
Inglewood espresso martini
amaretto sour
whisky sour
mojito

strangelove cocktails 
peary bitter days
monte fizz
grapefruit

mocktails
amaretto sour
apple, elderflower, mint fizz
very lovely fizz
baja splice

Strangelove sparkling mineral water
fabio soda - mandarin, lemon, chinotto
coffee by Inglewood

10 | 12
18
3

10
8
8

18
18
18
18

22
20
22
21
19

19
19
19

 16
14
16
16

10
8
5

no split bills
 10% surcharge applies on Saturday | 15% surcharge applies on Public Holiday


