

Sparkling

Brave Goose 'The Gosling' Prosecco	14 45
McGuigan Zero* Sparkling	10 30

White

2024 Pauletts Riesling	15 50
2024 Passing Clouds Riesling	80
2024 Wine x Sam Pinot Gris	15 50
2023 Mount Towrong Grillo	58
2022 Young Tree Marsanne	80
2024 MWC Chardonnay	15 50
2021 Musk Lane Chardonnay	80
2023 Sentio Chardonnay	125
McGuigan Zero* Chardonnay	10 30

Pink + Orange

2021 Musk Lane Fiano	65
Brave Goose 'Amici e Famiglia' Rose	16 60
2023 Curly Flat White Pinot	75

Red

2024 Silent Way Pinot Noir	16 60
2024 Passing Clouds Pinot Noir	70
2023 Mt Towrong Giovanni	75
2022 Flynns Wines Sangiovese	21 85
2022 Diego Damiano Dolcetto d'Alba	90
2022 Condie 'Paisani' Nero d'Avola	16 60
2022 Mount Towrong Lagrein	55
2023 Wine x Sam Primitivo	15 55
2021 Musk Lane 'Champ Rouge' Cabernet Sauvignon et al.	70
2021 Condie 'The Gwen' Shiraz	16 60
2021 Flynns Wines MC Shiraz	75
2021 Tellurian Sommet Shiraz	130

Sweet

2024 McPherson Wines Aimee's Garden Moscato	10 30
---	---------

no split bills



10% surcharge applies on Saturday | 15% surcharge applies on Public Holiday

on tap

Peroni Nastro 5%	10 12
Hausmix margarita	18
+ spicy	3

beer

Peroni Red	10
Peroni Nastro 3,5%	8
Peroni Nastro 0.0%	8

spritz

aperol	18
limoncello	18
campari	18
raspberry	18

classic

negroni	22
Inglewood espresso martini	20
amaretto sour	22
whisky sour	21
mojito	19

strangelove cocktails

peary bitter days	19
monte fizz	19
grapefruit	19

mocktails

amaretto sour	16
apple, elderflower, mint fizz	14
very lovely fizz	16
baja splice	16

Strangelove sparkling mineral water	10
fabio soda - mandarin, lemon, chinotto	8
coffee by Inglewood	5

no split bills



10% surcharge applies on Saturday | 15% surcharge applies on Public Holiday